29 May 2023 -
4 June 2023
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Monday 29 May
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 30 May
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[ 14:30 - 16:00 MinMb

[M17:00 - 18:00 MEETING WITH OFFICIALS RE NCSE POLICY

Thursday 1 June

[“IMinister Front Bench Cover

[“IMinister on Rota
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[_Icork South West Constituency Visit

[00:30 - 23:30 Block i
09:00 - 09:30 Scoil Naomh Fionan (Rennies National School)
(Nohoval, Belgooly, Co. Cork (P17 A386))
10:15 - 10:45 St Brogans College (Kilbrogan, Bandon, Co. Cork
(P72 X259))
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June 2023 July 2023
5 June 2023 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 91011 3456789

11 June 2023 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 5 June Tuesday 6 June

M 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing i

Wednesday 7 June Thursday 8 June

Friday 9 June
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 10 June

[ 18:00 - 20:00 Summer BBQ in aid of Spinal Injuries Ireland
(Merrion Cricket Club)

Sunday 11 June

Madigan, Josepha
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12 June 2023 -
18 June 2023

June 2023 July 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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56 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
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31

Monday 12 June
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 14 June

[IMinister on Rota

M 17:00 - 17:30 Video with EO (LH)

Friday 16 June
“:| Longford Westmeath Constituency Visit
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i

09:30 - 09:50 St Mels College (Longford N39XP92)

10:00 - 10:30 St Christopher’s Special School (Battery Road,
Longford N39 WN60)

10:45 - 11:15 St Teresa’s National School (Killoe, Co Longford
N39EW95)

11:35 - 12:05 St Marys National School (Edgeworthstown, Co
Longford N39 PX32)
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Madigan, Josepha
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19 June 2023 -
25 June 2023

June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

July 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 4 1 2

Monday 19 June
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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M12:45 - 13:15 Constituency team meeting (zoom)

[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

10:30 - 11:30 New Ballinteer ETNS Opening
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Sunday 25 June

Madigan, Josepha
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12:00 - 12:40 St. Mary’s BNS Autism Class opening (Grotto Place,

Booterstown)
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

June 2023 July 2023
26 June 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
56 78 9101 34567389
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Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June
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[ 14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with ARDCI (online)

Friday 30 June
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

10:40 - 11:10 S N Naombh Baoithin (St Johnston, Lifford, Co.
Donegal, F93WN24)

11:40 - 12:10 Dromore National School (Killygordon Co Donegal
,Donegal F93A275)
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Sunday 2 July

Madigan, Josepha
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